NUMBERED KEY CANVASS BIRMINGHAM TAX ELECTION
FEBRUARY 10, 2014

RUN DATE:02/20/15 01:01 PM OFFICIAL RESULTS REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0001
TOTAL PERCENT TOTAL PERCENT
01 = REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL 131,274 03 = VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL 5.79
02 = BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL 7,603

0001 1010 - OUR LADY OF LOURDE 1630 . 141 8.65
0002 1010 - OUR LADY OF LOURDE 1630 . 112 6.87
0003 1010 - OUR LADY OF LOURDE 1630 . 64 3.93
0004 1020 - SPRINGVILLE PUBLIC 621 . 43 6.92
0005 1020 - SPRINGVILLE PUBLIC 621 . 60 9.66
0006 1030 - L.M. SMITH MIDDLE 1602 . 72 4.49
0007 1030 - L.M. SMITH MIDDLE 1602 . 72 4.49
0008 1040 - BETHEL BAPTIST CHU 1072 . 61 5.69
0009 1040 - BETHEL BAPTIST CHU 1072 . 128 11.94
0010 1060 - SUN VALLEY ELEMENT 1282 . 129 10.06
0011 1060 - SUN VALLEY ELEMENT 1282 . 116 9.05
0012 1070 - CRESTWOOD COMMUNIT 1542 . 25 1.62
0013 1070 - CRESTWOOD COMMUNIT 1542 . 217 14.07
0014 1100 - SOUTH HAMPTON ELEM 1316 . 117 8.89
0015 1100 - SOUTH HAMPTON ELEM 1316 . 45 3.42
0016 1110 - DON HAWKINS PARK A 1268 . 25 1.97
0017 1110 - DON HAWKINS PARK A 1268 . 121 9.54
0018 1120 - ROBINSON ELEMENTAR 1234 . . 3 . .24
0019 1120 - ROBINSON ELEMENTAR 1234 . 90 7.29
0020 1130 - MARTHA GASKINS MID 1166 . . 8 . .69
0021 1130 - MARTHA GASKINS MID 1166 . 73 6.26
0022 1140 - BIRMINGHAM FIRE ST 1158 . 23 1.99
0023 1140 - BIRMINGHAM FIRE ST 1158 . 171 14.77
0024 1160 - FAITH CHAPEL CHRIS 955 . 24 2.51
0025 1160 - FAITH CHAPEL CHRIS 955 . 30 3.14
0026 1170 - HUDSON MIDDLE SCHO 1028 . 55 5.35
0027 1170 - HUDSON MIDDLE SCHO 1028 . 58 5.64
0028 1180 - BARRETT ELEMENTARY 990 . 13 1.31
0029 1180 - BARRETT ELEMENTARY 990 . 69 6.97
0030 1190 - INGLENOOK ELEMENTA 959 . 40 4.17
0031 1190 - INGLENOOK ELEMENTA 959 . 37 3.86
0032 1200 - NORWOOD COMMUNITY 920 . 50 5.43
0033 1200 - NORWOOD COMMUNITY 920 . 49 5.33
0034 1220 - WILLOW WOOD RECREA 901 . . 8 . .89
0035 1220 - WILLOW WOOD RECREA 901 . 70 7.77
0036 1230 - NEW RISING STAR MI 830 . 14 1.69
0037 1230 - NEW RISING STAR MI 830 . 71 8.55
0038 1250 - HILLVIEW FIRE STAT 20. . 0. .00
0039 1250 - HILLVIEW FIRE STAT 20 . . 0. .00
0040 1260 - CALVARY RESURRECTI 772 . 36 4.66
0041 1260 - CALVARY RESURRECTI 772 . 19 2.46
0042 1270 - HOOPER CITY RECREA 368 . 54 14.67
0043 1270 - HOOPER CITY RECREA 368 . . 0. .00
0044 1280 - OLIVER ELEMENTARY 772 . .1 . .13
0045 1280 - OLIVER ELEMENTARY 772 . 98 12.69
0046 1290 - NORTH BIRMINGHAM R 684 . 22 3.22
0047 1290 - NORTH BIRMINGHAM R 684 . 29 4.24
0048 1300 - NORTH BIRMINGAHAM 622 . 65 10.45
0049 1300 - NORTH BIRMINGAHAM 622 . 17 2.73
0050 1310 - BIRMINGHAM FIRE ST 596 . 22 3.69
0051 1310 - BIRMINGHAM FIRE ST 596 . 89 14.93
0052 1320 - SANDUSKY COMMUNITY 102 . . 0 . .00
0053 1320 - SANDUSKY COMMUNITY 102 . 11 10.78
0054 1330 - MORTON SIMPSON COM 609 . 29 4.76
0055 1330 - MORTON SIMPSON COM 609 . 29 4.76

0056 1340 - MOUNT HEBRON BAPTI 478 . 63 13:18



NUMBERED KEY CANVASS BIRMINGHAM TAX ELECTION
FEBRUARY 10, 2014

0112 2290 - EAST ENSLEY PUBLIC 726 . 38
0113 2290 - EAST ENSLEY PUBLIC 726 . 39

RUN DATE:02/20/15 01:01 PM OFFICIAL RESULTS REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0002
TOTAL PERCENT TOTAL PERCENT
01 = REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL 131,274 03 = VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL 5.79
02 = BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL 7,603
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) 01 02 03
0057 1340 - MOUNT HEBRON BAPTI 478 . . 0 . .00
0058 1360 - NORTH AVONDALE BRA 476 . 26 5.46
0059 1360 - NORTH AVONDALE BRA 476 . 12 2.52
0060 1370 - LIVELY HOPE BAPTIS 394 . 76 19.29
0061 1370 - LIVELY HOPE BAPTIS 394 . . 1. .25
0062 1380 - ST. MARY"S CATHOLI 126 . 15 11.90
0063 1380 - ST. MARY"S CATHOLI 126 . . 5 3.97
0064 1390 - LEWIS ELEMENTARY S 318 . 47 14.78
0065 1390 - LEWIS ELEMENTARY S 318 . . 0. .00
0066 2010 - LEGION FIELD LOBBY 2318 . 202 8.71
0067 2010 - LEGION FIELD LOBBY 2318 . 99 4.27
0068 2020 - HOMEWOOD SENIOR CE 791 . . 3 . .38
0069 2020 - HOMEWOOD SENIOR CE 791 . 18 2.28
0070 2030 - HIGHLAND PARK GOLF 1770 . 133 7.51
0071 2030 - HIGHLAND PARK GOLF 1770 . 100 5.65
0072 2040 - ENSLEY PARK RECREA 1610 . 68 4.22
0073 2040 - ENSLEY PARK RECREA 1610 . 67 4.16
0074 2050 - HARRISON PARK RECR 1570 . . 2 . .13
0075 2050 - HARRISON PARK RECR 1570 . 174 11.08
0076 2060 - CHARLES A. BROWN E 1425 . 219 15.37
0077 2060 - CHARLES A. BROWN E 1425 . . 0 . .00
0078 2070 - CENTRAL PARK RECRE 1362 . 34 2.50
0079 2070 - CENTRAL PARK RECRE 1362 . 60 4.41
0080 2080 - RAMSAY ALTERNATIVE 1336 . 15 1.12
0081 2080 - RAMSAY ALTERNATIVE 1336 . 33 2.47
0082 2090 - SIXTH AVENUE BAPTI 1260 . 86 6.83
0083 2090 - SIXTH AVENUE BAPTI 1260 . 179 14.21
0084 2100 - MEMORIAL RECREATIO 1242 . 65 5.23
0085 2100 - MEMORIAL RECREATIO 1242 . 65 5.23
0086 2130 - MINOR ELEMENTARY S 1146 . 21 1.83
0087 2130 - MINOR ELEMENTARY S 1146 . 115 10.03
0088 2140 - NEW BEGINNING CHUR 194 . . 3 1.55
0089 2140 - NEW BEGINNING CHUR 194 . . 8 4.12
0090 2160 - JEFFERSON CNTY. CT 1052 . 26 2.47
0091 2160 - JEFFERSON CNTY. CT 1052 . 49 4.66
0092 2170 - HEMPHILL SCHOOL RE 1005 . 74 7.36
0093 2170 - HEMPHILL SCHOOL RE 1005 . 17 1.69
0094 2180 - AVONDALE PUBLIC LI 930 . 156 16.77
0095 2180 - AVONDALE PUBLIC LI 930 . . 0 . .00
0096 2190 - WIGGINS LIBRARY AN 924 . 78 8.44
0097 2190 - WIGGINS LIBRARY AN 924 . 34 3.68
0098 2200 - CENTRAL PARK ELEME 942 . 25 2.65
0099 2200 - CENTRAL PARK ELEME 942 . 44 4.67
0100 2220 - GLEN IRIS ELEMENTA 917 . 20 2.18
0101 2220 - GLEN IRIS ELEMENTA 917 . 82 8.94
0102 2230 - AVONDALE ELEMENTAR 882 . 25 2.83
0103 2230 - AVONDALE ELEMENTAR 882 . 197 22.34
0104 2250 - MORE THAN CONQUERO 798 . 11 1.38
0105 2250 - MORE THAN CONQUERO 798 . 110 13.78
0106 2260 - WILKERSON MIDDLE S 760 . 82 10.79
0107 2260 - WILKERSON MIDDLE S 760 . 54 7.11
0108 2270 - MOUNT ZION MISSION 766 . 75 9.79
0109 2270 - MOUNT ZION MISSION 766 . 41 5.35
0110 2280 - WEST END ACADEMY 753 . 43 5.71
0111 2280 - WEST END ACADEMY 753 . 42 5.58
5.
5.
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01
02

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE)

REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL

BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL
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OFFICIAL RESULTS

TOTAL PERCENT

0114 2300
0115 2300
0116 2310
0117 2310
0118 2320
0119 2320
0120 2330
0121 2330
0122 2350
0123 2350
0124 2370
0125 2370
0126 2380
0127 2380
0128 2390
0129 2390
0130 2400
0131 2400
0132 2410
0133 2410
0134 2420
0135 2420
0136 2430
0137 2430
0138 2440
0139 2440
0140 3160
0141 3160
0142 3170
0143 3170
0144 3190
0145 3190
0146 3210
0147 3210
0148 3260
0149 3260
0150 4020
0151 4020
0152 4030
0153 4030
0154 4040
0155 4040
0156 4060
0157 4060
0158 4070
0159 4070
0160 4160
0161 4160
0162 4220
0163 4220
0164 4230
0165 4230
0166 4240
0167 4240
0168 5070
0169 5070
0170 5090

BUSH HILLS ACADEMY
BUSH HILLS ACADEMY
MT. ZION COMMUNITY
MT. ZION COMMUNITY
MINISTRY CENTER AT
MINISTRY CENTER AT
HENRY CRUMPTON REC
HENRY CRUMPTON REC
SHADY GROVE BAPT.

SHADY GROVE BAPT.

NEW BETHEL BAPTIST
NEW BETHEL BAPTIST
FIVE POINTS WEST P
FIVE POINTS WEST P
ROOSEVELT FIRST BA
ROOSEVELT FIRST BA
WENONAH HIGH SCHOO
WENONAH HIGH SCHOO
BRYANT CHAPEL AME

BRYANT CHAPEL AME

BELL WALLACE BUILD
BELL WALLACE BUILD
SOUTHSIDE BRANCH P
SOUTHSIDE BRANCH P
SOUTHTOWN HOUSING

SOUTHTOWN HOUSING

ROSS BRIDGE WELCOM
ROSS BRIDGE WELCOM
ALLIANCE COMMUNITY
ALLITANCE COMMUNITY
NEW BETHLEHEM BAPT
NEW BETHLEHEM BAPT
MINOR FIRE STATION
MINOR FIRE STATION
WEST JEFFERSON REC
WEST JEFFERSON REC
TRUSSVILLE FIRST B
TRUSSVILLE FIRST B
CENTER POINT FIRST
CENTER POINT FIRST
TRUSSVILLE FIRST B
TRUSSVILLE FIRST B
HILLDALE BAPTIST C
HILLDALE BAPTIST C
TARRANT CITY HALL

TARRANT CITY HALL

CENTER POINT FIRST
CENTER POINT FIRST
IRONDALE SENIOR CI
IRONDALE SENIOR CI
GUIDING LIGHT CHRU
GUIDING LIGHT CHRU
IRONDALE CITY HALL
IRONDALE CITY HALL
NEW MERKLE CAHABA

NEW MERKLE CAHABA

LEEDS FIRST UNITED

692 41 5.92
692 41 5.92
670 25 3.73
670 27 4.03
678 16 2.36
678 44 6.49
669 49 7.32
669 46 6.88
652 57 8.74
652 33 5.06
556 63 11.33
556 15 2.70
548 12 2.19
548 29 5.29
526 83 15.78
526 .0 . .00
554 33 5.96
554 50 9.03
470 37 7.87
470 41 8.72
356 7 1.97
356 1. .28
283 8 2.83
283 10 3.53
272 14 5.15
272 18 6.62
208 33 15.87
208 . 15 7.21
1. .0. .00
1. .2 200.0
514 38 7.39
514 . . 4 . .78
12 . . 0 . .00
12 . . 0 . .00
0. .0.

oO..0. ..
78 . . 0. .00
78 . . 0. .00
220 17 7.73
220 . . 0 . .00
12 . . 1 8.33
12 . . 3 25.00
913 58 6.35
913 . . 0 . .00
3..0. .00
3..0. .00
55 .0 . .00
55 .1 1.82
148 13 8.78
148 .7 4.73
103 .3 2.91
103 . . 7 6.80
24 . .1 4.17
24 . .1 4.17
186 .1 . .54
186 . . 0 . .00
18 . . 1 5.56

03 = VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL

REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0003

TOTAL PERCENT
5.79
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0171
0172
0173
0174
0175
0176
0177
0178
0179
0180
0181
0182
0183
0184
0185
0186
0187
0188
0189
0190

REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL

BIRMINGHAM TAX ELECTION

FEBRUARY 10, 2014
OFFICIAL RESULTS

TOTAL PERCENT

03 = VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL

5090 - LEEDS FIRST UNITED
5110 - MOUNTAIN BROOK CIT
5110 - MOUNTAIN BROOK CIT
5140 - LIBERTY PARK BAPTI
5140 - LIBERTY PARK BAPTI
5150 - MCELWAIN BAPTIST C
5150 - MCELWAIN BAPTIST C
5160 - ST. THOMAS EPISCOP
5160 - ST. THOMAS EPISCOP
5250 - CHURCH OF THE HIGH
5250 - CHURCH OF THE HIGH
5260 - MOUNTAIN BROOK ELE
5260 - MOUNTAIN BROOK ELE
5270 - ELECTION SYSTEMS &
5270 - ELECTION SYSTEMS &
5280 - BIRMINGHAM BOTANIC
5280 - BIRMINGHAM BOTANIC
BESSEMER ABSENTEE

BIRMINGHAM ABSENTEE
PROVISIONAL

131,274
7,603
01 02 03
18 . . 0 . .00
48 . 0. .00
48 . . 2 4.17
54 . . 2 3.70
54 . . 0. .00
1280 14 8.91
1280 14 1.09
208 .0 . .00
208 . 0. .00
36 .4 11.11
36 .1 2.78
33 . 2 6.06
33 . 0. .00
374 .8 2.14
374 . .5 1.34
78 . . 7 8.97
78 . 10 12.82
0. .0.
0. 27 .
0..0

REPORT-EL52
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TOTAL PERCENT

5.79




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS BIRMINGHAM TAX ELECTION
FEBRUARY 10, 2014
RUN DATE:02/20/15 01:01 PM OFFICIAL RESULTS REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0005

VOTES PERCENT
PROPOSED TAXATION
VOTE FOR ONE 1

01 = FOR proposed taxation 5,700 75.08
02 = AGAINST proposed taxation 1,892 24.92

01 02
0001 1010 - OUR LADY OF LOURDE 94 a7
0002 1010 - OUR LADY OF LOURDE 70 42
0003 1010 - OUR LADY OF LOURDE 37 27
0004 1020 - SPRINGVILLE PUBLIC 26 17
0005 1020 - SPRINGVILLE PUBLIC 42 18
0006 1030 - L.M. SMITH MIDDLE 42 30
0007 1030 - L.M. SMITH MIDDLE 53 18
0008 1040 - BETHEL BAPTIST CHU 51 8
0009 1040 - BETHEL BAPTIST CHU 96 32
0010 1060 - SUN VALLEY ELEMENT 92 37
0011 1060 - SUN VALLEY ELEMENT 86 30
0012 1070 - CRESTWOOD COMMUNIT 18 7
0013 1070 - CRESTWOOD COMMUNIT 160 57
0014 1100 - SOUTH HAMPTON ELEM 93 24
0015 1100 - SOUTH HAMPTON ELEM 33 12
0016 1110 - DON HAWKINS PARK A 17 8
0017 1110 - DON HAWKINS PARK A 79 42
0018 1120 - ROBINSON ELEMENTAR 0 3
0019 1120 - ROBINSON ELEMENTAR 51 39
0020 1130 - MARTHA GASKINS MID 7 1
0021 1130 - MARTHA GASKINS MID 42 31
0022 1140 - BIRMINGHAM FIRE ST 19 4
0023 1140 - BIRMINGHAM FIRE ST 141 30
0024 1160 - FAITH CHAPEL CHRIS 19 5
0025 1160 - FAITH CHAPEL CHRIS 20 10
0026 1170 - HUDSON MIDDLE SCHO 36 19
0027 1170 - HUDSON MIDDLE SCHO 44 14
0028 1180 - BARRETT ELEMENTARY 11 2
0029 1180 - BARRETT ELEMENTARY 59 10
0030 1190 - INGLENOOK ELEMENTA 28 12
0031 1190 - INGLENOOK ELEMENTA 30 7
0032 1200 - NORWOOD COMMUNITY 42 8
0033 1200 - NORWOOD COMMUNITY 40 9
0034 1220 - WILLOW WOOD RECREA 6 2
0035 1220 - WILLOW WOOD RECREA 48 22
0036 1230 - NEW RISING STAR MI 13 1
0037 1230 - NEW RISING STAR MI 52 19
0038 1250 - HILLVIEW FIRE STAT 0 0
0039 1250 - HILLVIEW FIRE STAT 0 0
0040 1260 - CALVARY RESURRECTI 30 6
0041 1260 - CALVARY RESURRECTI 15 4
0042 1270 - HOOPER CITY RECREA 31 23
0043 1270 - HOOPER CITY RECREA 0 0
0044 1280 - OLIVER ELEMENTARY 1 0
0045 1280 - OLIVER ELEMENTARY 76 22
0046 1290 - NORTH BIRMINGHAM R 16 6
0047 1290 - NORTH BIRMINGHAM R 22 7
0048 1300 - NORTH BIRMINGAHAM 43 21
0049 1300 - NORTH BIRMINGAHAM 11 6
0050 1310 - BIRMINGHAM FIRE ST 17 5
0051 1310 - BIRMINGHAM FIRE ST 73 15
0052 1320 - SANDUSKY COMMUNITY 0 0
0053 1320 - SANDUSKY COMMUNITY 6 5
0054 1330 - MORTON SIMPSON COM 20 9
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FEBRUARY 10, 2014
RUN DATE:02/20/15 01:01 PM OFFICIAL RESULTS REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0006

VOTES PERCENT
PROPOSED TAXATION
VOTE FOR ONE 1

01 = FOR proposed taxation 5,700 75.08

02 = AGAINST proposed taxation 1,892 24.92

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) 01 02
0055 1330 - MORTON SIMPSON COM 19 10
0056 1340 - MOUNT HEBRON BAPTI 45 18
0057 1340 - MOUNT HEBRON BAPTI 0 0
0058 1360 - NORTH AVONDALE BRA 17 9
0059 1360 - NORTH AVONDALE BRA 12 0
0060 1370 - LIVELY HOPE BAPTIS 54 22
0061 1370 - LIVELY HOPE BAPTIS 0 1
0062 1380 - ST. MARY"S CATHOLI 9 6
0063 1380 - ST. MARY"S CATHOLI 5 0
0064 1390 - LEWIS ELEMENTARY S 39 8
0065 1390 - LEWIS ELEMENTARY S 0 0
0066 2010 - LEGION FIELD LOBBY 159 43
0067 2010 - LEGION FIELD LOBBY 81 18
0068 2020 - HOMEWOOD SENIOR CE 3 0
0069 2020 - HOMEWOOD SENIOR CE 16 2
0070 2030 - HIGHLAND PARK GOLF 114 19
0071 2030 - HIGHLAND PARK GOLF 82 18
0072 2040 - ENSLEY PARK RECREA 49 19
0073 2040 - ENSLEY PARK RECREA 45 22
0074 2050 - HARRISON PARK RECR 2 0
0075 2050 - HARRISON PARK RECR 142 32
0076 2060 - CHARLES A. BROWN E 176 43
0077 2060 - CHARLES A. BROWN E 0 0
0078 2070 - CENTRAL PARK RECRE 24 10
0079 2070 - CENTRAL PARK RECRE 42 18
0080 2080 - RAMSAY ALTERNATIVE 12 3
0081 2080 - RAMSAY ALTERNATIVE 27 6
0082 2090 - SIXTH AVENUE BAPTI 72 14
0083 2090 - SIXTH AVENUE BAPTI 144 35
0084 2100 - MEMORIAL RECREATIO 53 12
0085 2100 - MEMORIAL RECREATIO 56 9
0086 2130 - MINOR ELEMENTARY S 16 5
0087 2130 - MINOR ELEMENTARY S 87 28
0088 2140 - NEW BEGINNING CHUR 1 2
0089 2140 - NEW BEGINNING CHUR 6 2
0090 2160 - JEFFERSON CNTY. CT 24 2
0091 2160 - JEFFERSON CNTY. CT 46 3
0092 2170 - HEMPHILL SCHOOL RE 58 16
0093 2170 - HEMPHILL SCHOOL RE 9 8
0094 2180 - AVONDALE PUBLIC LI 127 29
0095 2180 - AVONDALE PUBLIC LI 0 0
0096 2190 - WIGGINS LIBRARY AN 59 19
0097 2190 - WIGGINS LIBRARY AN 27 7
0098 2200 - CENTRAL PARK ELEME 22 3
0099 2200 - CENTRAL PARK ELEME 33 11
0100 2220 - GLEN IRIS ELEMENTA 17 3
0101 2220 - GLEN IRIS ELEMENTA 60 22
0102 2230 - AVONDALE ELEMENTAR 21 4
0103 2230 - AVONDALE ELEMENTAR 155 42
0104 2250 - MORE THAN CONQUERO 9 2
0105 2250 - MORE THAN CONQUERO 85 24
0106 2260 - WILKERSON MIDDLE S 57 25
0107 2260 - WILKERSON MIDDLE S 33 21
0108 2270 - MOUNT ZION MISSION 63 12

0109 2270 - MOUNT ZION MISSION 32 9
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RUN DATE:02/20/15 01:01 PM OFFICIAL RESULTS REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0007

VOTES PERCENT
PROPOSED TAXATION
VOTE FOR ONE 1

01 = FOR proposed taxation 5,700 75.08

02 = AGAINST proposed taxation 1,892 24.92

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) 01 02
0110 2280 - WEST END ACADEMY 39 4
0111 2280 - WEST END ACADEMY 34 8
0112 2290 - EAST ENSLEY PUBLIC 30 7
0113 2290 - EAST ENSLEY PUBLIC 33 6
0114 2300 - BUSH HILLS ACADEMY 31 10
0115 2300 - BUSH HILLS ACADEMY 31 10
0116 2310 - MT. ZION COMMUNITY 19 6
0117 2310 - MT. ZION COMMUNITY 17 10
0118 2320 - MINISTRY CENTER AT 9 7
0119 2320 - MINISTRY CENTER AT 30 14
0120 2330 - HENRY CRUMPTON REC 40 9
0121 2330 - HENRY CRUMPTON REC 40 6
0122 2350 - SHADY GROVE BAPT. 41 16
0123 2350 - SHADY GROVE BAPT. 25 8
0124 2370 - NEW BETHEL BAPTIST 43 18
0125 2370 - NEW BETHEL BAPTIST 9 5
0126 2380 - FIVE POINTS WEST P 10 2
0127 2380 - FIVE POINTS WEST P 26 3
0128 2390 - ROOSEVELT FIRST BA 63 20
0129 2390 - ROOSEVELT FIRST BA 0 0
0130 2400 - WENONAH HIGH SCHOO 26 7
0131 2400 - WENONAH HIGH SCHOO 39 11
0132 2410 - BRYANT CHAPEL AME 36 1
0133 2410 - BRYANT CHAPEL AME 28 13
0134 2420 - BELL WALLACE BUILD 7
0135 2420 - BELL WALLACE BUILD 1
0136 2430 - SOUTHSIDE BRANCH P 7
0137 2430 - SOUTHSIDE BRANCH P 9
0138 2440 - SOUTHTOWN HOUSING 12
0139 2440 - SOUTHTOWN HOUSING 14
0140 3160 - ROSS BRIDGE WELCOM 19 1
0141 3160 - ROSS BRIDGE WELCOM 11

0142 3170 - ALLIANCE COMMUNITY
0143 3170 - ALLIANCE COMMUNITY
0144 3190 - NEW BETHLEHEM BAPT 2
0145 3190 - NEW BETHLEHEM BAPT
0146 3210 - MINOR FIRE STATION
0147 3210 - MINOR FIRE STATION
0148 3260 - WEST JEFFERSON REC
0149 3260 - WEST JEFFERSON REC
0150 4020 - TRUSSVILLE FIRST B
0151 4020 - TRUSSVILLE FIRST B
0152 4030 - CENTER POINT FIRST 1
0153 4030 - CENTER POINT FIRST
0154 4040 - TRUSSVILLE FIRST B
0155 4040 - TRUSSVILLE FIRST B
0156 4060 - HILLDALE BAPTIST C 4
0157 4060 - HILLDALE BAPTIST C
0158 4070 - TARRANT CITY HALL
0159 4070 - TARRANT CITY HALL
0160 4160 - CENTER POINT FIRST
0161 4160 - CENTER POINT FIRST
0162 4220 - IRONDALE SENIOR CI
0163 4220 - IRONDALE SENIOR CI
0164 4230 - GUIDING LIGHT CHRU
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RUN DATE:02/20/15 01:01 PM OFFICIAL RESULTS REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0008

VOTES PERCENT
PROPOSED TAXATION
VOTE FOR ONE 1

01 = FOR proposed taxation 5,700 75.08
02 = AGAINST proposed taxation 1,892 24.92
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) 01 02

0165 4230 - GUIDING LIGHT CHRU
0166 4240 - IRONDALE CITY HALL
0167 4240 - IRONDALE CITY HALL
0168 5070 - NEW MERKLE CAHABA
0169 5070 - NEW MERKLE CAHABA
0170 5090 - LEEDS FIRST UNITED
0171 5090 - LEEDS FIRST UNITED
0172 5110 - MOUNTAIN BROOK CIT
0173 5110 - MOUNTAIN BROOK CIT
0174 5140 - LIBERTY PARK BAPTI
0175 5140 - LIBERTY PARK BAPTI
0176 5150 - MCELWAIN BAPTIST C
0177 5150 - MCELWAIN BAPTIST C
0178 5160 - ST. THOMAS EPISCOP
0179 5160 - ST. THOMAS EPISCOP
0180 5250 - CHURCH OF THE HIGH
0181 5250 - CHURCH OF THE HIGH
0182 5260 - MOUNTAIN BROOK ELE
0183 5260 - MOUNTAIN BROOK ELE
0184 5270 - ELECTION SYSTEMS &
0185 5270 - ELECTION SYSTEMS &
0186 5280 - BIRMINGHAM BOTANIC
0187 5280 - BIRMINGHAM BOTANIC
0188 BESSEMER ABSENTEE

0189 BIRMINGHAM ABSENTEE

0190 PROVISIONAL
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